



ETN128124G

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
1	14M7166	Lock Nut	4	M8	
1	A-M8LNT	Lock Nut	4		
2	14M7517	Lock Nut	1	M10	
3	19M7376	Cap Screw	1	M8 X 22	
4	19M7866	Screw	3	M8 X 20	
5	34M7225	Spring Pin	1	8 X 28 mm	
6	AXE45067	Lever	1	SUB FOR AXE69645	
7	W25634	Grip	1		
8	14M7296	Flange Nut	2	M10	
9	03M7094	Bolt	1	M8 X 30	
10	HXE95322	Plate	1		
11	HXE95320	Plate	1		
12	HXE95070	Label	1		
13	HXE131439	Bushing	1	SUB FOR HXE95328	
14	HXE95321	Tie Rod End	1		
15	HXE95329	Bushing	1		
16	H137328	Lock Nut	1		
17	03M7017	Bolt	2	M10 X 25	
18	03M7195	Bolt	1	M10 X 45	

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
19	L19362	Washer	1		
20	24M7096	Washer	2	10.500 X 18 X 1.600 mm	
21	AXE54008	Lever	1		
22	HXE96231	Spring	1		
23	L62282	Bushing	1		
24	14M7400	Lock Nut	1	M10	